STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, August 15, 2017

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-13835-ref
17-14133-ref
17-14253-ref
17-14268-ref
17-14286-ref
17-14300-ref
17-14311-ref
17-14313-ref
17-14402-ref

2:00 P.M.

Scott A Victory (Debtor)
William E. Whitmore (Debtor)
Scott Andrew Nigro (Debtor)
Ivette D. Peralta (Debtor)
Zakir Bhuiya (Debtor)
Fernando Hernando (Debtor)
Ruth Ellen Johnson (Debtor)
Yong K. Kim (Debtor)

Bryan John Brudnak (Debtor)
Taylor Dae Brudnak (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

17-10031-ref

17-10241-ref

17-13611-ref

17-13643-ref

17-14030-ref
17-14053-ref
17-14249-ref
17-14473-ref

17-14476-ref

Delores Mary Bender (Debtor)
Harold John Bender (Debtor)
Crystal Lynn Garcia (Debtor)
Jose Daniel Garcia (Debtor)
Gerald D. Searfass (Debtor)

Lana J. Searfass (Debtor)
Gregory L Knaus (Debtor)
LeeAnne Knaus (Debtor)
Matthew T. Betz (Debtor)
Percy L. Prattis (Debtor)

Terry C. Heffner (Debtor)
Donna L Chamberlain (Debtor)

Ronald Lee Chamberlain (Debtor)

Joan G. Krawinski (Debtor)

Bar Association of Lehigh County

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Weidenbaum

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

David S. Gellert
Patrick J. Best

Lynn E. Feldman
David M. Offen
Joan Sirkis Warren
Barton Knochenmus
Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka

Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski

Bradley Warren

George M. Lutz

Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
George M. Lutz
Paul Edward Trainor

Paul Edward Trainor

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

06/01/2017
06/13/2017
06/20/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/22/2017
06/22/2017
06/22/2017
06/28/2017

01/04/2017

01/12/2017

05/23/2017

05/25/2017

06/08/2017
06/09/2017
06/20/2017
06/30/2017

06/30/2017



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, August 15, 2017

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

16-18501-ref

16-18504-ref
17-11164-ref
17-11260-ref
17-11659-ref
17-11694-ref
17-11948-ref
17-12067-ref
17-14343-ref

Elaina M. Daubert (Debtor)
Terry C. Daubert (Debtor)
Edward G Ruland (Debtor)
Khalil Saab Salloum (Debtor)
Tom Xander (Debtor)

Victor Velez (Debtor)

Anthony V. Brocato (Debtor)
Carl R. Maurer (Debtor)

John Daniel Bower (Debtor)
Robert Amos Courtright (Debtor)
Stephanie Ann Courtright (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John Everett Cook

Michael A. Santanasto
Andrew J. Shaw
Robert Glazer
Zachary Zawarski
Stephen Mccoy Otto
John Everett Cook
John Everett Cook
Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/08/2016

12/08/2016
02/20/2017
02/23/2017
03/09/2017
03/09/2017
03/22/2017
03/27/2017
06/23/2017



