

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Bar Association of Lehigh County CHAPTER: 13

#### 1:30 P.M.

#### TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

INUSILE: FRI	LDENICK L. KEIGLE			
17-13835-ref	Scott A Victory (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	06/01/2017
17-14133-ref	William E. Whitmore (Debtor)	Represented By: Patrick J. Best	Date Filed	06/13/2017
17-14253-ref	Scott Andrew Nigro (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	06/20/2017
17-14268-ref	Ivette D. Peralta (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/21/2017
17-14286-ref	Zakir Bhuiya (Debtor)	Represented By: Joan Sirkis Warren	Date Filed	06/21/2017
17-14300-ref	Fernando Hernando (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	06/22/2017
17-14311-ref	Ruth Ellen Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	06/22/2017
17-14313-ref	Yong K. Kim (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	06/22/2017
17-14402-ref	Bryan John Brudnak (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	06/28/2017
	Taylor Dae Brudnak (Debtor)			
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FRI	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
17-10031-ref	Delores Mary Bender (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	01/04/2017
	Harold John Bender (Debtor)			
17-10241-ref	Crystal Lynn Garcia (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	01/12/2017
	Jose Daniel Garcia (Debtor)			
17-13611-ref	Gerald D. Searfass (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradley Warren Weidenbaum	Date Filed	05/23/2017
	Lana J. Searfass (Debtor)			
17-13643-ref	Gregory L Knaus (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	05/25/2017
	LeeAnne Knaus (Debtor)			
17-14030-ref	Matthew T. Betz (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/08/2017
17-14053-ref	Percy L. Prattis (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/09/2017
17-14249-ref	Terry C. Heffner (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	06/20/2017
17-14473-ref	Donna L Chamberlain (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	06/30/2017
	Ronald Lee Chamberlain (Debtor)			
17-14476-ref	Joan G. Krawinski (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	06/30/2017



## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Tuesday, August 15, 2017

#### 2:30 P.M.

#### TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

16-18501-ref	Elaina M. Daubert (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	12/08/2016
	Terry C. Daubert (Debtor)			
16-18504-ref	Edward G Ruland (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Santanasto	Date Filed	12/08/2016
17-11164-ref	Khalil Saab Salloum (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw	Date Filed	02/20/2017
17-11260-ref	Tom Xander (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	02/23/2017
17-11659-ref	Victor Velez (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	03/09/2017
17-11694-ref	Anthony V. Brocato (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	03/09/2017
17-11948-ref	Carl R. Maurer (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	03/22/2017
17-12067-ref	John Daniel Bower (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	03/27/2017
17-14343-ref	Robert Amos Courtright (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	06/23/2017
	Stephanie Ann Courtright (Debtor)			